Cboe C2 Exchange, Inc. Trading Permit Holder Activation / Termination Form

A Trading Permit Holder ("TPH") of Cboe C2 Exchange, Inc. ("C2 Options") requesting to activate or terminate its trading permit is required to complete this Trading Permit Holder Activation / Termination Form and submit to MembershipServices@cboe.com.

Name of TPH:	
Requesting to be made effective as a C2 Options TPH with a	n):
☐ Electronic Access Permit	
Proprietary Trader	Effective Date:
Broker	Effective Date:
Clearing Participant	Effective Date:
Transact Business with the Public	Effective Date:
Market Maker Permit	Effective Date:
OR	
Requesting to be terminated* as a C2 Options TPH:	
☐ Electronic Access Permit	
Proprietary Trader	Termination Date:
Broker	Termination Date:
Clearing Participant	Termination Date:
Transact Business with the Public	Termination Date:
Market Maker Permit	Termination Date:
Trading Permits will be renewed automatically for the next mo	e 'Termination Date'. Pursuant to the <u>C2 Options Fee Schedule</u> , onth unless the Trading Permit Holder submits written notification nd-to-last business day of the prior month to cancel the Trading
Signature of Authorized Officer, Partner or Managing Member of TPH	
Printed Name	
Title	

Updated January 14, 2021 Page 1 of 1

Date